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20. Hohburger Skirollerlauf

Platz Name
1 Schakel
2 Misch
1 Fischer
1 Rockstroh
2 Maafl3
1 Liche
2 Wiegert
3 Thomas
1 KoRack
2 Albrecht
3 Wasnick
1 Ganz
2 Sennewald
3 Gaffrontke
4 Dosse
5 Dosse
6 Bohlitz
1 Treiber
1 Bauer
2 Beyer

Vorname

Justus
Benjamin

Marie-Luise

Marei
Lena

Clemens
Lucas
Manuel

Toni
Tobias
Dustin

Celine
Sophia
Tanja
Lisa
Lara
Theresa

Emely-Rose

Julien
Anton

Verein

SV Liebertwolkwitz
SV Lok Eilenburg

LFV Oberholz

SV Trebsen
SV Liebertwolkwitz

ESV Lok Beucha
TSG Schkeuditz
SV Trebsen

SV Liebertwolkwitz
TSG Schkeuditz
SV Lok Eilenburg

TSG Schkeuditz
TSG Schkeuditz
TSG Schkeuditz
ESV Lok Beucha
ESV Lok Beucha
SV Liebertwolkwitz

SV Lok Eilenburg

LFV Oberholz
ESV Lok Beucha

Geb-Jahr

2003
2003

2003

2002
2002

2000
2000
2000

2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2001

1999
1999

Zeit

0:03:56
0:07:15

0:06:14

0:02:53
0:03:38

0:02:53
0:02:56
0:04:57

0:02:29
0:02:59
0:03:22

0:02:48
0:02:50
0:02:57
0:03:24
0:03:34
0:04:25

0:03:13

0:06:42
0:07:15
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Bornkessel
Bauer

Duesman
Gohlke
Thomas
Keller
Moritz
Herzog

Holzbrecher
Lampe
Gopfert
Tiedke
Misch

Rockstroh
Fischer
Hampusch
Brauer

KoRack
Hennig

Arnold
Wallbaum
Duesmann
Schakel
Bornkessel

Muller
Richter

Brauer
Heyder
Bauer
Hennig
Miller

Marcus
Marc

Andreas
Theo
Nico
Martin
Sebastian
Max

Pauline
Clara
Charlott
Alexandra
Stephanie

Anna
Anne-Kristin
Clarissa
Mareike

Jonny
Paul

Fritz

Martin
Thomas
Maximillian
Christoph

Stefanie
Laura

Colleen
Anna
Janine
Katja
Laura

SV Liebertwolkwitz
TSG Schkeuditz

SV Liebertwolkwitz
SV Trebsen

SV Trebsen

SV Lok Eilenburg
TSG Schkeuditz
ESV Lok Beucha

SV Liebertwolkwitz
SV Liebertwolkwitz
SV Liebertwolkwitz
ESV Lok Beucha
SV Lok Eilenburg

SV Trebsen

LFV Oberholz
SV Trebsen

ESV Lok Beucha

SV Liebertwolkwitz
TSG Schkeuditz

Hohburger SV 1990
ESV Lok Beucha
SV Liebertwolkwitz
SV Liebertwolkwitz
SV Liebertwolkwitz

ESV Lok Beucha
SV Lok Eilenburg

TSG Schkeuditz
ESV Lok Beucha
LFV Oberholz
TSG Schkeuditz
SV Lok Eilenburg

1999
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998

1997
1997

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1997
1997

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

0:07:50
0:07:55

0:05:51
0:06:30
0:07:43
0:07:48
0:08:09
0:13:42

0:06:17
0:06:34
0:07:38
0:07:49
0:10:16

0:06:31
0:06:51
0:07:23
0:10:31

0:11:34
0:13:04

0:11:18
0:11:25
0:11:36
0:13:21
0:15:47

0:10:59
0:11:12

0:11:28
0:11:55
0:12:44
0:12:45
0:15:18
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Boéhme
Winter
Gohlke

Gentzsch
Vollbrecht

Grunert
Wasnick

Miersch
Muller

Schneidewind
Brauer

Uhlig
Seyfert

Bahnert

Schitz

Richter

Unger
Tiedke
Ganz

Herker

Stephan

Eric
Nico
Karl

Tony
Dennis

Jenny
Saskia

Carolin
Melanie

Sophie

Franziska

Nadine
Nicole

Anke

Grit

Mechthild

Andre
Georg
Felix
Ferdinant

Kevin

SV Liebertwolkwitz
SV Lok Eilenburg
SV Trebsen

SV Trebsen
Hohburger SV 1990

SV Liebertwolkwitz
SV Lok Eilenburg

ESV Lok Beucha
ESV Lok Beucha

SV Liebertwolkwitz
ESV Lok Beucha

ESV Lok Beucha
ESV Lok Beucha

Waldheim

Hohburger SV 1990

TSG Schkeuditz

SV Liebertwolkwitz
ESV Lok Beucha
TSG Schkeuditz
SV Trebsen

Sportwelt Seiffen e.V.

1995
1995
1995

1993
1993

1995
1995

1994
1994

1990
1991

1983
1982

1970

1967

1948

1992
1991
1990
1990

1989

0:17:25
0:17:42
0:21:23

0:13:36
0:19:01

0:20:26
0:22:03

0:17:04
0:19:14

0:15:53

0:22:26

0:16:13
0:18:12

0:18:27

0:23:17

0:19:05

0:19:14

0:19:52

0:20:22

0:23:58

0:17:38
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Krah
Richter
Herker
Mann
Lehmann

Richter
Bauer
Hulle
Jentsch
Kupfer

Richter
Schitz
Schulz
Thummler
Lieder
Dennhardt
Ganz

Brehm
Schmidt
Baldeweg

Weichhold

Patrick
Dirk
Florian
Liven
Christoph

Mike
Jorg
Sven
Henry
Uwe

Jens
Detlef
Jens
Frank
Falko
Jens
Andreas

Horst
Detlef
Mathias

Glnther

ESV Lok Beucha
TSG Schkeuditz
SV Trebsen

SV Trebsen

ESV Lok Beucha

SG Klotzsche

LFV Oberholz

SV Liebertwolkwitz
ESV Lok Beucha
SV Trebsen

Waldheim
Hohburger SV 1990
SV Trebsen

Lok NO Leipzig
Hohburger SV 1990
SV Liebertwolkwitz
TSG Schkeuditz

Waldheim
SV Liebertwolkwitz
Lok NO Leipzig

Waldheim

1981
1980
1988
1987
1986

1979
1971
1976
1972
1971

1966
1961
1968
1964
1965
1967
1962

1950
1959
1952

1946

0:18:12
0:18:22
0:19:34
0:20:28
0:20:42

0:17:14
0:19:38
0:20:31
0:21:57
0:23:26

0:19:29
0:19:56
0:20:07
0:20:47
0:21:19
0:21:36
0:23:17

0:21:10
0:22:15

0:23:21

0:19:59
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